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Organizations 
Association for Mindfulness in Education   http://www.mindfuleducation.org/ 
Center for Contemplative Mind in Society  http://www.contemplativemind.org/ 
Center for Investigating Healthy Minds   http://www.investigatinghealthyminds.org/ 
Center for Mindful Learning    http://www.cml.me/ 
Contemplative Science Lab    http://csl.margamnyu.org/ 
Emory Collaborative for Contemplative Studies  http://www.emory.edu/ECCS/ 
Initiative on Contemplation and Education  https://www.garrisoninstitute.org 
International Symposia for Contemplative Studies http://contemplativeresearch.org/ 
Mind and Life Institute     http://www.mindandlife.org/ 
Minding Your Life     http://www.mindingyourlife.net/ 
Mindful Awareness Research Center (MARC)   http://marc.ucla.edu/ 
Mindful Magazine     http://www.mindful.org/ 
Mindful Teacher      http://www.mindfulteacher.com/ 
Mindfulness in Education Network   http://www.mindfuled.org/ 
Penn Program for Mindfulness    http://www.pennmedicine.org/stress/ 
UCSD Center for Mindfulness    http://health.ucsd.edu/specialties/mindfulness 
UMass Center for Mindfulness    http://www.umassmed.edu/cfm 
 

Educational Models for Students 
.b Mindfulness in Schools Project    http://mindfulnessinschools.org/ 

Calm Classroom     http://calmclassroom.com/ 
Contemplative Studies Initiative     http://www.brown.edu/academics/contemplative-studies/ 
Friends School      http://friendsschoolofportland.org/ 
Koru Center for Mindfulness    https://www.korumindfulness.org/ 
Inner Kids Foundation     http://susankaisergreenland.com/ 
Inner Resilience      http://www.innerresilience-tidescenter.org/ 
Inward Bound Mindfulness Education   http://ibme.info/ 
Learning to BREATHE     http://learning2breathe.org/ 
Maine Mindfulness Project    http://www.mainemindfulnessproject.com/ 
Merriconeag Waldorf School    http://www.merriconeag.org/ 
Mind-Body Awareness (MBA) Project   http://www.mbaproject.org/ 
Mindful Life      http://www.mindfullifetoday.com 
Mindful Schools      http://www.mindfulschools.org/ 
Mindfulness for Schools (UK)    http://www.mindfulnessforschools.com 
MindUp       http://www.thehawnfoundation.org/mindup 
Montessori Schools     http://www.montessori.edu/ 
Open Circle (K-5)     http://www.open-circle.org/ 
Oxford Mindfulness Centre    http://oxfordmindfulness.org/ 
PassageWorks      http://passageworks.org/ 
Reggio Emilia      http://www.reggioalliance.org/ 
Responsive Classroom (K-5)    http://www.responsiveclassroom.org/ 
Still Quiet Place      http://www.stillquietplace.com/index.php 
Wellness Works in Schools    http://www.wellnessworksinschools.com/ 

 

Professional Development for Teachers 
Center for Courage and Renewal   http://www.couragerenewal.org/ 
CARE for Teachers     http://www.garrisoninstitute.org 
Cultivating Emotional Balance    http://cultivatingemotionalbalance.org/ 
Discover Mindfulness     http://discovermindfulness.ca/programs-educators/ 

Greater Good Summer Institute for Educators   http://greatergood.berkeley.edu 
Mindfulness in Education Conference-Omega  http://www.eomega.org/workshops 
SMART-in-Education     http://www.smart-in-education.org/ 
Teachings in Mindful Education (TiME)   http://www.chewonki.org/vacations/mindful_education.asp 
Wake Up Schools     http://wakeupschools.org/ 
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Mindfulness Apps 
Get Some Headspace     http://www.getsomeheadspace.com/ 
Stop, Breathe, Think     http://stopbreathethink.org/ 

 
 

Mindfulness in Education Books 
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Mindfulness Videos 

 
Mindfulness in Education Annual Conference Videos 
http://www.mindfuled.org/conferences/2014-conference-videos/ 
 
Heart-Mind 2013 Conference Speaker Videos 
http://dalailamacenter.org/heart-mind-2013-helping-children-thrive/heart-mind-2013-presenters 
 
Contemplative Teaching & Learning Conference Videos 
http://www.garrisoninstitute.org/contemplation-and-education/ce-videoaudio 
 
Healthy Habits of Mind 
Mindful Schools 
http://www.mindfulschools.org/resources/healthy-habits-of-mind/ 
 
Mindfulness in Schools (.b) 
Richard Burnett 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6mlk6xD_xAQ 
 
Teaching the ABC’s of Attention, Balance and Compassion (Inner Kids) 
Susan Keiser Greenland 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LpMvTTIr2p4 
 
“Settle Down, Pay Attention, Say Thank You: A How-to” 
Kristen Race 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Awd0kgxcZws 
 
All it takes is 10 mindful minutes (Headspace) 
Andy Puddicombe 
http://www.ted.com/talks/andy_puddicombe_all_it_takes_is_10_mindful_minutes.html 
 
The Practice of Mindfulness 
Diana Winston 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=oMlaSCxZPN4 
 
Role of Mindfulness in Education 
Jon Kabat Zinn 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fEINtdXIqns 
 
How Meditation can Reshape our Brain 
Sara Lazar 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=m8rRzTtP7Tc 
 
Mindfulness Starts with the Body: A View from the Brain 
Catherine Kerr 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AGnGRgyLwMs 
 
Mindfulness and Neural Integration 
Dan Siegel 
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LiyaSr5aeho 
 
Want to be happier? Stay in the moment 
Matt Killingsworth 
http://www.ted.com/talks/matt_killingsworth_want_to_be_happier_stay_in_the_moment.html 
 
The Habits of Happiness 
Matthieu Ricard 
http://www.ted.com/talks/matthieu_ricard_on_the_habits_of_happiness.html 
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